


E 02 Years &
Apartment Rate . . . 18 Monthly 3 Half Yearly . .
Catego Book Confirmation Possession Total Price
Type/No. ﬂ Per SQFT SLULE Installments | Installments SSESSI 4

A-TYPE/

A-TYPE/2
A-TYPE/3

A-TYPE/4
A-TYPE/5
A-TYPE/6
A-TYPE/7

A-TYPE/8
A-TYPE/9
A-TYPE/10

2 BED
2 BED
1 BED
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
1 BED

Floor: 3rd Floor

A-TYPE/1

A-TYPE/2
A-TYPE/3
A-TYPE/4
A-TYPE/5
A-TYPE/6
A-TYPE/7
A-TYPE/8
A-TYPE/9

2 BED
2 BED
1 BED
Studio
Studio
1 BED
Studio
Studio
1 BED

1189
1094
696
376.98
360.58
304.02
528.36
443.71
467.10
701.60

1189
1094
696
376.98
304.02
815.00
443.71
467.10
701.60

33,900
33,900
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075

33,900
33,900
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075
31,075

FIoor 1st & 2nd

5,350,500
4,923,000
2,871,000
1,555,042
1,487,393
1,254,083
2,179,485
1,830,304
1,926,788
2,894,100

5,350,500
4,923,000
2,871,000
1,555,042
1,254,083
3,361,875
1,830,304
1,926,788
2,894,100

5,350,500
4,923,000
2,871,000
1,555,042
1,487,393
1,254,083
2,179,485
1,830,304
1,926,788
2,894,100

5,350,500
4,923,000
2,871,000
1,555,042
1,254,083
3,361,875
1,830,304
1,926,788
2,894,100

403,071
370,866
216,282
117,147
112,050
94,474
164,188
137,883
145,151
218,022

403,071
370,866
216,282
117,147
94,474
253,26
137,883
145,151
218,022

H

4,030,710
3,708,660
2,162,820
1171,465
1,120,502
944,742
1,641,879
1,378,829
1,451,513
2,180,222

4,030,710
3,708,660
2,162,820
1171,465
944,742
2,532,613
1,378,829
1,451,513
2,180,222

10,258,692
9,439,032
5,504,664
2,981,536
2,851,826
2,404,493
4,178,799
3,509,302
3,694,293
5,548,954

10,258,692
9,439,032
5,504,664
2,981,536
2,404,493
6,445,835
3,509,302
3,694,293
5,548,954

40,307,100
37,086,600
21,628,200
11,714,654
11,205,024
9,447,422
16,418,787
13,788,288
14,515,133
21,802,220

40,307,100
37,086,600
21,628,200
11,714,654
9,447,422
25,326,125
13,788,288
14,515,133
21,802,220




E 02 Years &
Apartment Rate . . . 18 Monthly 3 Half Yearly . .
Catego Book Confirmation Possess Total P
Type/No. ﬂ Per SQFT ooxing AAMGKo Installments | Installments SSession ° fiee

A-TYPE/

A-TYPE/2
B-TYPE/3

C-TYPE/4
B-TYPE/5
C-TYPE/6
B-TYPE/7

C-TYPE/8
C-TYPE/9
B-TYPE/10

2 BED
2 BED
1 BED
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
1 BED

1189
1094
696
376.98
360.58
304.02
528.36
367
471.29
571.96

Floor: Lower Ground 02

A-TYPE/1

A-TYPE/2
B-TYPE/3

C-TYPE/4
B-TYPE/5
C-TYPE/6
B-TYPE/7

C-TYPE/8
C-TYPE/9
B-TYPE/10

2 BED

2 BED

1 BED

Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio

1189
1094
696
376.98
360.58
304.02
528.36
367
471.29
399.10

31,075

31,075

29,380
28,250
29,380
28,250
29,380
28,250
28,250
29,380

31,075

31,075

29,380
28,250
29,380
28,250
29,380
28,250
28,250
29,380

FIoor Lower Ground 01

4,904,625
4,512,750
2,714,400
1,413,675
1,406,262
1,140,075
2,060,604
1,376,250
1,767,338
2,230,644

4,904,625
4,512,750
2,714,400
1,413,675
1,406,262
1,140,075
2,060,604
1,376,250
1,767,338
1,556,490

4,904,625
4,512,750
2,714,400
1,413,675
1,406,262
1,140,075
2,060,604
1,376,250
1,767,338
2,230,644

4,904,625
4,512,750
2,714,400
1,413,675
1,406,262
1,140,075
2,060,604
1,376,250
1,767,338
1,556,490

369,482
339,961
204,485
106,497
105,938
85,886
155,232
103,678
e e
168,042

369,482
339,961
204,485
106,497
105,938
85,886
155,232
103,678
133,139
117,256

H

3,694,818
3,399,605
2,044,848
1,064,969
1,059,384
858,857
1,552,322
1,036,775
1,331,394
1,680,418

3,694,818
SRS A
2,044,848
1,064,969
1,059,384
858,857
1,552,322
1,036,775
1,331,394
1172,556

9,403,801
8,652,446
5,204,410
2,710,486
2,696,273
2,185,904
3,950,865
2,638,730
3,388,574
4,276,888

9,403,801
8,652,446
5,204,410
2,710,486
2,696,273
2,185,904
3,950,865
2,638,730
3,388,574
2,984,310

36,948,175
33,996,050
20,448,480
10,649,685
10,593,840
8,588,565
15,523,217
10,367,750
13,313,943
16,804,185

36,948,175
33,996,050
20,448,480
10,649,685
10,593,840
8,588,565
15,523,217
10,367,750
13,313,943
11,725,558
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W& Floor: Lower Ground 03 a heavenly retreat ‘w
Apartment Rate X : . 18 Monthly 3 Half Yearly . ]
Cat Book Confirmat P Total P
Type/No. ﬂ Per SQFT Installments | Installments OSSESSIon otatFrce

A-TYPE/1 2 BED 1189 31,075 4,904,625 4,904,625 369,482 3,694,818 9,403,801 36,948,175
A-TYPE/2 2 BED 1094 31,075 4,512,750 4,512,750 339,961 3,399,605 8,652,446 33,996,050
B—TYPE/3 1 BED 696 29,380 2,714,400 2,714,400 204,485 2,044,848 5,204,410 20,448,480
C-TYPE/4 Studio 376.98 28,250 1,413,675 1,413,675 106,497 1,064,969 2,710,486 10,649,685
B—TYPE/5 Studio 360.58 29,380 1,406,262 1,406,262 105,938 1,059,384 2,696,273 10,593,840
C-TYPE/6 Studio 304.02 28,250 1,140,075 1,140,075 85,886 858,857 2,185,904 8,588,565
B—TYPE/7 Studio 368.21 29,380 1,436,019 1,436,019 108,180 1,081,801 2,753,327 10,818,010
C-TYPE/8 Studio 382.70 28,250 1,435,125 1,435,125 108,113 1,081,128 2,751,613 10,811,275
C-TYPE/] 1 BED 54412 28,250 2,040,450 2,040,450 153,714 1,537,139 3,912,223 15,371,390
C-TYPE/2 1 BED 715.58 28,250 2,683,425 2,683,425 202,151 2,021,514 5,145,020 20,215,135
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e RIM MARKETING Builders & Developers Sindh House, Murree Cantt



